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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on   Saturday 22nd October 2022

 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Evie Thomson Rotherham.  A     8:29    17:05+  5
  2 Evie Taylor Blackburn.     8:59    17:11  0
  3 Ava Clough TraffordA.  A     8:40    17:19+  4
  4 Katarina Savkovic CityOfYor.     9:08    17:35-  1
  5 Jasmine Reed SaleHarri.     8:47    17:41+  5
  6 Matilda Byrnes SalfordHa.  A     9:24    18:07+  3
  7 Sarah Robertshaw Hallamshi.     9:37    18:18+  1
  8 Anna Maddocks Rotherham.  B     9:51    18:25-  3
  9 Sarah Smith WirralAc .     9:12    18:33+  5
 10 Molly Roberts ValeRoyal.  A     9:47    18:51+  2
 11 Megan Joyce DerbyAC  .  A    10:44    19:17-  7
 12 Alice Tolley CityOfShe.    10:06    19:22+  1
 13 Sophia Bratt SalfordHa.  B     9:53    19:24+  2
 14 Ella Headland LincolnWe.  A    10:10    19:42+  2
 15 Niamh Barnsleyryan Lancaster.    11:41    20:44-  4
 16 Diana Talib TraffordA.  B    11:26    21:36+  1
 17 Jessica Guy LincolnWe.  B     9:41    22:06+  2

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Freya Murdoch Stockport.     8:05
  2 Isabel Holt Blackburn.     8:12
  3 J Robertsondover CityOfYor.     8:27
  4 Sarah Bourne DerbyAC  .  A     8:33
  5 Emily Bott Rotherham.  B     8:34
  6 Caitlin Mccloy Rotherham.  A     8:36
  7 Freya Griffiths TraffordA.  A     8:39
  8 Gabriella Brown Hallamshi.     8:41
  9 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa.  A     8:43
 10 Isabella Appleby SaleHarri.     8:54

 11 Elizabeth Wareing Lancaster.     9:03
 12 Sophie Harding ValeRoyal.  A     9:04
 13 Hattie Davies CityOfShe.     9:16
 14 Evie Smith WirralAc .     9:21
 15 Amber Davidson SalfordHa.  B     9:31
 16 Natasha Mcbride LincolnWe.  A     9:32
 17 Rosa Morrello TraffordA.  B    10:10
 18 Millie Powell Rotherham.  C    10:14
 19 Poppy Liddell LincolnWe.  B    12:25

 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Evie Thomson Rotherham.  A     8:29
  2 Ava Clough TraffordA.  A     8:40
  3 Jasmine Reed SaleHarri.     8:47
  4 Evie Taylor Blackburn.     8:59
  5 Katarina Savkovic CityOfYor.     9:08
  6 Sarah Smith WirralAc .     9:12
  7 Matilda Byrnes SalfordHa.  A     9:24
  8 Sarah Robertshaw Hallamshi.     9:37
  9 Jessica Guy LincolnWe.  B     9:41
 10 Molly Roberts ValeRoyal.  A     9:47

 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Lilia Harris Rotherham.  A     8:24    25:29  0
  2 Sara Clough TraffordA.  A     8:28    25:47+  1
  3 Lottie Langan CityOfYor.     8:26    26:01+  1
  4 Keira Haxton Blackburn.     9:12    26:23-  2
  5 Marissa Caldwell SalfordHa.  A     8:43    26:50+  1
  6 Imogen Pieters Hallamshi.     8:48    27:06+  1
  7 Gabrielle Phelan WirralAc .     8:36    27:09+  2
  8 Ruby Styler CityOfShe.     8:55    28:17+  4
  9 Marcileigh Walsh Rotherham.  B    10:12    28:37-  1
 10 Ruby Davies DerbyAC  .  A     9:40    28:57+  1
 11 Greta Brooks SalfordHa.  B    10:45    30:09+  2
 12 Hannah Mather LincolnWe.  A    11:13    30:55+  2
 13 Sacha Liver Lancaster.    11:17    32:01+  2
 14 Flora Jolly LincolnWe.  B    11:27    33:33+  3

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Lilia Harris Rotherham.  A     8:24
  2 Lottie Langan CityOfYor.     8:26
  3 Sara Clough TraffordA.  A     8:28
  4 Gabrielle Phelan WirralAc .     8:36
  5 Marissa Caldwell SalfordHa.  A     8:43
  6 Imogen Pieters Hallamshi.     8:48
  7 Ruby Styler CityOfShe.     8:55
  8 Keira Haxton Blackburn.     9:12
  9 Ruby Davies DerbyAC  .  A     9:40
 10 Marcileigh Walsh Rotherham.  B    10:12
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on   Saturday 22nd October 2022

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    25:29
1 Caitlin Mccloy (6)  8:36 2 Evie Thomson (1)  8:29
3 Lilia Harris (1)  8:24
  2 Trafford AC  ‘A’    25:47
1 Freya Griffiths (7)  8:39 2 Ava Clough (3)  8:40
3 Sara Clough (2)  8:28
  3 City Of York Ac    26:01
1 J Robertsondover (3)  8:27 2 Katarina Savkovic (4)  9:08
3 Lottie Langan (3)  8:26
  4 Blackburn Harriers & Ac    26:23
1 Isabel Holt (2)  8:12 2 Evie Taylor (2)  8:59
3 Keira Haxton (4)  9:12
  5 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    26:50
1 Elena Bartalotta (9)  8:43 2 Matilda Byrnes (6)  9:24
3 Marissa Caldwell (5)  8:43
  6 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel    27:06
1 Gabriella Brown (8)  8:41 2 Sarah Robertshaw (7)  9:37
3 Imogen Pieters (6)  8:48
  7 Wirral Ac    27:09
1 Evie Smith (14)  9:21 2 Sarah Smith (9)  9:12
3 Gabrielle Phelan (7)  8:36
  8 City Of Sheffield & Dearne Ac    28:17
1 Hattie Davies (13)  9:16 2 Alice Tolley (12) 10:06
3 Ruby Styler (8)  8:55
  9 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    28:37
1 Emily Bott (5)  8:34 2 Anna Maddocks (8)  9:51
3 Marcileigh Walsh (9) 10:12
 10 Derby AC  ‘A’    28:57
1 Sarah Bourne (4)  8:33 2 Megan Joyce (11) 10:44
3 Ruby Davies (10)  9:40
 11 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    30:09
1 Amber Davidson (15)  9:31 2 Sophia Bratt (13)  9:53
3 Greta Brooks (11) 10:45
 12 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    30:55
1 Natasha Mcbride (16)  9:32 2 Ella Headland (14) 10:10
3 Hannah Mather (12) 11:13
 13 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac    32:01
1 Elizabeth Wareing (11)  9:03 2 Niamh Barnsleyryan (15) 11:41
3 Sacha Liver (13) 11:17

 14 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    33:33
1 Poppy Liddell (19) 12:25 2 Jessica Guy (17)  9:41
3 Flora Jolly (14) 11:27

Incomplete Teams:
Sale Harriers Manchester

1 Isabella Appleby (10)  8:54 2 Jasmine Reed (5)  8:47

Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’
1 Sophie Harding (12)  9:04 2 Molly Roberts (10)  9:47

Trafford AC  ‘B’
1 Rosa Morrello (17) 10:10 2 Diana Talib (16) 11:26

Stockport Harriers & Ac
1 Freya Murdoch (1)  8:05

Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘C’
1 Millie Powell (18) 10:14

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Freya Murdoch Stockport.      8:05(1)
  2 Isabel Holt Blackburn.      8:12(1)
  3 Lilia Harris Rotherham. A    8:24(3)
  4 Lottie Langan CityOfYor.      8:26(3)
  5 J Robertsondover CityOfYor.      8:27(1)
  6 Sara Clough TraffordA. A    8:28(3)
  7 Evie Thomson Rotherham. A    8:29(2)
  8 Sarah Bourne DerbyAC  . A    8:33(1)
  9 Emily Bott Rotherham. B    8:34(1)
 10 Gabrielle Phelan WirralAc .      8:36(3)
  = Caitlin Mccloy Rotherham. A    8:36(1)
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